
 
CITICORP SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH 2025                 
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
GEID       : 1011398500                              DAYS WORKED  : 31                 
NAME       : RAJAT KUMAR                             EMP DOJ      : 17/10/2022
UAN NO     : 101644328717                            LOCATION     : PUNE          
C LEVEL    : C04                                     EMP PAN      : ECUPK7855M
PF NO      : MHBAN01258610000051089                  DOS          : 
BANK NAME  : KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK                     BANK A/C NO  : 4650133422         
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
PARTICULARS                    RATE      EARNINGS| PARTICULARS                DEDUCTIONS
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
BASIC                        15005.00    15005.00| PROFESSIONAL TAX               200.00
HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE          7503.00     7503.00| PROVIDENT FUND                1801.00
SPECIAL ALLOWANCE            15082.00    15082.00|                                     
SHIFT ALLOWANCE                           7800.00|                                     
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
GROSS EARNINGS                           45390.00| TOTAL DEDUCTIONS              2001.00
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
NET PAY                                                                         43389.00
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
(RUPEES FORTY THREE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY NINE ONLY)
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————
 
 
 
This is a computer generated statement and does not require signature.
UAN number is only applicable where PF is being maintained with the Employee Provident Fund Office.


